
21 22-05-2024 Wed T090035102 - OM-KM
Knowledge Management for Engineers

Submission

23-05-2024 Thur
24-05-2024 Fri
25-05-2024 Sat
26-05-2024 Sun

22 27-05-2024 Mon
28-05-2024 Tues
29-05-2024 Wed
30-05-2024 Thur
31-05-2024 Fri
01-06-2024 Sat
02-06-2024 Sun T080015102 - PDCAPM

Advanced Product Modelling
Submission

Søren Buchholtz Storm

23 03-06-2024 Mon
T080014102 (PDCTMTC)

Theories and Methods of Tech. Change
72-Hours Take-Home AAMR

Submission Master Thesis report
T080027102

04-06-2024 Tues
T080014102 (PDCTMTC)

Theories and Methods of Tech. Change
72-Hours Take-Home AAMR

T090028102 - OM-IO
From Innovation to Operations

Hand-In

05-06-2024 Wed
T080014102 (PDCTMTC)

Theories and Methods of Tech. Change
72-Hours Take-Home AAMR

GRUNDLOVSDAG

06-06-2024 Thur
T080014102 (PDCTMTC)

Theories and Methods of Tech. Change
72-Hours Take-Home AAMR

07-06-2024 Fri
08-06-2024 Sat
09-06-2024 Sun

24 10-06-2024 Mon T080030102 PDCGE 
Global Entrepreneurship

Legal Part - 48-hours Take-Home
Stephan N. Østergaard

Start

11-06-2024 Tues T080030102 PDCGE 
Global Entrepreneurship

Legal Part - 48-hours Take-Home
Stephan N. Østergaard

12-06-2024 Wed T080030102 PDCGE 
Global Entrepreneurship

Legal Part - 48-hours Take-Home
Stephan N. Østergaard

END

13-06-2024 Thur
14-06-2024 Fri T080030102 PDCGE 

Global Entrepreneurship
SUBMISSION Business Part

Elham Kalhor
Oral Defense Master Thesis

T080027102

15-06-2024 Sat
16-06-2024 Sun

25 17-06-2024 Mon T090042102- OM-MPD
Modularization and Platform Design

Oral Oral Defense Master Thesis
T080027102

18-06-2024 Tues T090042102- OM-MPD
Modularization and Platform Design

Oral Oral Defense Master Thesis
T080027102

19-06-2024 Wed T090042102- OM-MPD
Modularization and Platform Design

Oral Oral Defense Master Thesis
T080027102

20-06-2024 Thur T090042102- OM-MPD
Modularization and Platform Design

Oral Oral Defense Master Thesis
T080027102

21-06-2024 Fri T090042102- OM-MPD
Modularization and Platform Design

Oral Oral Defense Master Thesis
T080027102

22-06-2024 Sat
23-06-2024 Sun

26 24-06-2024 Mon T080029102 PDCSMPC
Sustainable Materials in Product Creation

Oral
Lykke Richard

Oral Defense Master Thesis
T080027102

25-06-2024 Tues T080029102 PDCSMPC
Sustainable Materials in Product Creation

Oral
Lykke Richard

Oral Defense Master Thesis
T080027102

26-06-2024 Wed T080029102 PDCSMPC
Sustainable Materials in Product Creation

Oral
Lykke Richard

27-06-2024 Thur
28-06-2024 Fri

Reeksamen
33 12-08-2024 Mon T080015102 - PDCAPM

Advanced Product Modelling
Submission

Søren Buchholtz Storm

13-08-2024 Tues
T080014102 (PDCTMTC)

Theories and Methods of Tech. Change
72-Hours Take-Home AAMR

14-08-2024 Wed
T080014102 (PDCTMTC)

Theories and Methods of Tech. Change
72-Hours Take-Home AAMR

15-08-2024 Thur
T080014102 (PDCTMTC)

Theories and Methods of Tech. Change
72-Hours Take-Home AAMR

16-08-2024 Fri
T080014102 (PDCTMTC)

Theories and Methods of Tech. Change
72-Hours Take-Home AAMR

17-08-2024 Sat
18-08-2024 Sun

34 19-08-2024 Mon T090035102 - OM-KM
Knowledge Management for Engineers

Submission

20-08-2024 Tues T080030102 PDCGE 
Global Entrepreneurship

SUBMISSION Business Part
Elham Kalhor

21-08-2024 Wed T090042102- OM-MPD
Modularization and Platform Design

Oral

22-08-2024 Thur
23-08-2024 Fri
24-08-2024 Sat
25-08-2024 Sun

35 26-08-2024 Mon
T080029102 PDCSMPC

Sustainable Materials in Product Creation
ORAL - Lykke Richard

T090028102 - OM-IO
From Innovation to Operations

Hand-In

27-08-2024 Tues T080030102 PDCGE 
Global Entrepreneurship

Legal Part - 48-hours Take-Home
Stephan N. Østergaard

Start

28-08-2024 Wed T080030102 PDCGE 
Global Entrepreneurship

Legal Part - 48-hours Take-Home
Stephan N. Østergaard

29-08-2024 Thur T080030102 PDCGE 
Global Entrepreneurship

Legal Part - 48-hours Take-Home
Stephan N. Østergaard

END

30-08-2024 Fri

Dimissionen finder sted mandag den 1. juli 2024  -  The Graduation Ceremony takes place on Monday 1st July 2024

BEMÆRK / PLEASE NOTE !

Exams Summer 2024  - TENTATIVE awaits Academic Study Board spproval

Master Product Development and Innovation

 The results of written exams/participation in mandatory activities will be published no later than 4 weeks from the ordinary exam date

Uge  Dato Dag 2. semester 4. semester


	KA Tidsplan

